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                        	Contact Name
                            
                                                    Title
Mrs
Ms
Miss
Mr
Mx
Dr
Other


                                                    Title
                                                  
                            
                                                    
                                                    First Name
                                                
                            
                            
                                                    
                                                    Last Name
                                                
                            
                        

	Organization 

	Phone Number* 

	Email Address*
                            
                        

	IHG Business Rewards Club # 

	Start date 

	Finish date 

	No of Attendees (approx.) 

	Preferred Room Layout 

	Comments

	* I have read and agree to the Privacy Policy.*

	 Yes, I would like to receive marketing communications, updates, exclusive offers, news, tips and event information from InterContinental Sydney

	*Required field
	Phone
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.




          
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
        

                        Δ


                        

		                
		                


									


							

		

	

	
		×
	



		
		
			
				
					Share this Blog

				

			

			
				
															

									


							

		

	

	
		×
	



		
		
			
				
					Book Chef's Table (form)

				

			

			
				
															

									


							

		

	

	
		×
	



		
		
			
				
					Wedding Team

				

			

			
				
										Please fill in the details below and a member of our Wedding team will contact you



															
                
 
 
                        	First Name:* 

	Last Name:* 

	Best contact number:*

	Email Address:*
                            
                        

	Preferred Wedding Date:*
                            
                            DD slash MM slash YYYY
                        

                        
	Number of guests (optional) 

	Do you have any particular requirements? (optional)

	ReCaptcha

	Comments
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.
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                        	Helicopter ToursPlease select your Helicopter Tour
Whitehaven Indulgence
Whitsundays Dream Tour
Best of Both Worlds
Outer Reef Discovery
Scenic Discovery Flight - Whitehaven
Scenic Discovery Flight - Heart Reef
Scenic Discovery - Whitehaven & Heart Reef



	Seaplane Tours (Currently Unavailable)Please select your Seaplane Tour
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                                                    First Name
                                                    
                                                
                            
                            
                                                            Last Name
                                                            
                                                        
                            
                        

	Booking Reservation number / Room number (if known) 

	Best contact number*

	Email*
                            
                        

	Requested Tour Date*DD
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


MM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12


YYYY
2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920





	Requested Time of Departure
                        
                            Hours
                             :
                        

                        
                        
                            Minutes
                            
                        

                        
                                 

                                AM
PM

 
                                AM/PM                                
                           

                    


	Number of Passengers*2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12



	Passengers Information:

	Passenger weight is specified in*Kilograms (kg)
Pounds (pd)



	Passenger Details*	First Name	Last Name	Weight	 
				      


Please complete the name and weight of all passengers

	CAPTCHA

	Name
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.
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					Order now

				

			

			
				
										Submit your order by filling in the below form, a member of the team will be in touch shortly to finalise the payment and proceed with your order.



															
                
 
 
                        Name
                            
                            
                                                    
                                                    First
                                                
                            
                            
                                                    
                                                    Last
                                                
                            
                        

Email
                            
                        

Phone

Address    
                    
                         
                                        
                                        Street Address
                                    
                                        
                                        Address Line 2
                                    
                                    
                                    City
                                 
                                        
                                        State / Province / Region
                                      
                                    
                                    ZIP / Postal Code
                                
                                        
Afghanistan
Albania
Algeria
American Samoa
Andorra
Angola
Anguilla
Antarctica
Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina
Armenia
Aruba
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belarus
Belgium
Belize
Benin
Bermuda
Bhutan
Bolivia
Bonaire, Sint Eustatius and Saba
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Botswana
Bouvet Island
Brazil
British Indian Ocean Territory
Brunei Darussalam
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada
Cape Verde
Cayman Islands
Central African Republic
Chad
Chile
China
Christmas Island
Cocos Islands
Colombia
Comoros
Congo
Congo, Democratic Republic of the
Cook Islands
Costa Rica
Croatia
Cuba
Curaçao
Cyprus
Czechia
Côte d'Ivoire
Denmark
Djibouti
Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt
El Salvador
Equatorial Guinea
Eritrea
Estonia
Eswatini
Ethiopia
Falkland Islands
Faroe Islands
Fiji
Finland
France
French Guiana
French Polynesia
French Southern Territories
Gabon
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Gibraltar
Greece
Greenland
Grenada
Guadeloupe
Guam
Guatemala
Guernsey
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Guyana
Haiti
Heard Island and McDonald Islands
Holy See
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Iran
Iraq
Ireland
Isle of Man
Israel
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jersey
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kiribati
Korea, Democratic People's Republic of
Korea, Republic of
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Lao People's Democratic Republic
Latvia
Lebanon
Lesotho
Liberia
Libya
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macau
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives
Mali
Malta
Marshall Islands
Martinique
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mayotte
Mexico
Micronesia
Moldova
Monaco
Mongolia
Montenegro
Montserrat
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia
Nauru
Nepal
Netherlands
New Caledonia
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Niue
Norfolk Island
North Macedonia
Northern Mariana Islands
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Palau
Palestine, State of
Panama
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Pitcairn
Poland
Portugal
Puerto Rico
Qatar
Romania
Russian Federation
Rwanda
Réunion
Saint Barthélemy
Saint Helena, Ascension and Tristan da Cunha
Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Lucia
Saint Martin
Saint Pierre and Miquelon
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Samoa
San Marino
Sao Tome and Principe
Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Serbia
Seychelles
Sierra Leone
Singapore
Sint Maarten
Slovakia
Slovenia
Solomon Islands
Somalia
South Africa
South Georgia and the South Sandwich Islands
South Sudan
Spain
Sri Lanka
Sudan
Suriname
Svalbard and Jan Mayen
Sweden
Switzerland
Syria Arab Republic
Taiwan
Tajikistan
Tanzania, the United Republic of
Thailand
Timor-Leste
Togo
Tokelau
Tonga
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia
Turkmenistan
Turks and Caicos Islands
Tuvalu
Türkiye
US Minor Outlying Islands
Uganda
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United States
Uruguay
Uzbekistan
Vanuatu
Venezuela
Viet Nam
Virgin Islands, British
Virgin Islands, U.S.
Wallis and Futuna
Western Sahara
Yemen
Zambia
Zimbabwe
Åland Islands


                                        Country
                                    
                    

                



Cap
Blue
Blush
Sand



Quantity

Visor
Blue
Blush
White



Quantity

Water bottle
Blue
Blush
White



Quantity

CandleIsland Escape



Quantity

NotebookBlue



Quantity

TurtleSmall



Quantity

Shipping
					
				

Total
							
						

CAPTCHA


On occasions an item may not be available. If this is the case one of our team will contact you to advise the status of your order and the expected waiting times.
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												Material

Cotton

Size & Fit

S to XXL

Care

Warm machine wash
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Guests Say it Best
4.3/5(202 Opinions of Real Clients)
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T: +617 4940 1234
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                        	Name* 

	Email*
                            
                        

	Consent* I have read and agree to the Privacy Policy*

	Consent* Yes, I would like to receive emails with exclusive specials and offers.*

	CAPTCHA

	Phone
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.
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Customer Care Reservations: 1800 HOTELS (1800 468 357)

This hotel is independently owned and operated
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				50% Off Luxury Launch Transfers			

		

		

				
			

Travel beyond boundaries and experience the epitome of luxury transfers in the Whitsundays. Book your dream holiday for a voyage like no other and secure 50% off luxury launch transfers for adults, while children under 17 years old enjoy complimentary transfers.

LEARN MORE
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